

HYM / 2013 / 0 0 4 8 / A B T 4

North York Moors National Park Authority
The Old Vicarage
Bondgate
Helmsley
York
YO62 5BP

# 2013/0648

Telephone: 01439 770657 Email: dc@northyorkmoors-npa.gov.uk Website: www.moors.uk.net

Application for consent to display an advertisement(s). Town and Country Planning (Control of Advertisement) Regulations 2007

cation of applications on planning authority websites.
In once that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the Authority's website.

	First name:	Surname:			
an <b>y name</b>	Armstrong Richardson				
address:	Mount Pleasant Way		Country Code	National Number	Extension Number
	Stokesley Business Park	Telephone number:			
		Mobile number:			
City	Stokesley		<u> </u>	7	
y;	N Yorks	Fax number:			
ry:		Email address:			
,	TS9 5NZ				
	e, Address and Contact Details	○ No			
ou an agent a	acting on behalf of the applicant? ( • Yes		Gregor		
ou an agent a	e, Address and Contact Details		Gregor		
ou an agent a gent Name	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan		Gregor Country Code	National Number	Extension Number
ent Name  Mr	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan  Elder Lester McGregor		Country		
ent Name  Mr	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan  Elder Lester McGregor  Reeds Mill	Surname: Mcd	Country		
ent Name  Mr	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan  Elder Lester McGregor  Reeds Mill	Surname: Mcd  Telephone number:  Mobile number:	Country		
ent Name  Mr  any name:	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan  Elder Lester McGregor  Reeds Mill  Atlas Wynd	Surname: Mcd	Country		
ent Name  Mr  any name: address:	e, Address and Contact Details  First Name: lan  Elder Lester McGregor  Reeds Mill  Atlas Wynd	Surname: Mcd  Telephone number:  Mobile number:	Country		

NYMANDA - 9 SEP 2010.

3. Site Address	Details
Full postal address	of the site (including full postcode where available)  Description:
House:	Suffix:
House name:	Millbury Hill
Street address:	Guisborough Road
Town/City:	Whitby
County:	North Yorkshire
Postcode:	YO21 1SF
	ion or a grid reference dif postcode is not known):
Easting:	486525
Northing:	509843
4. Pre-applicat	
	rior advice been sought from the local authority about this application?   ( Yes
If Yes, please compl	lete the following information about the advice you were given (this will help the authority to deal with this application more efficiently):
Officer name:	
Title: Mr	First name: Peter Surname: Jones
Reference:	Site meeting
Date (DD/MM/YYYY	09/07/2013 (Must be pre-application submission)
	pplication advice received:
After discussion the	principles were accepted but further detail was required.
5. Neighbour a	nd Community Consultation
Have you consulted	I your neighbours or the local community about the proposal?
6. Authority En	nployee/Member
With respect to the	Authority, lam:
(a) a me	mber of staff lected member
(c) relate	ed to a member of staff
(d) relat	ed to an elected member  Do any of these statements apply to you?  Yes  Yes
7. Type of Prop	posed Advertisement(s)
	proposed advertisement(s):
	support structure to accommodate 14 signs each 750mm high x 2500mm long
. г	ollowing type of advertisements are you applying for?
	0 Projecting or hanging sign(s) 0 Hoarding(s) 0 Other 2
Please describe:	h signage on 2 faces as drawing No 1125/005. The signs are to identify a maximum of 14 individual business located within the site.
o. Location of	Advertisement(s)
Is the advertisemer	nt(s) you are applying for already in place? Yes No
Is an existing adver	tisement(s) to be removed and replaced by the advertisement(s) in this proposal?  Yes No Not Applicable
If Yes to either or bo	oth above, please show the existing sign(s) on an elevation drawing or photograph and state the references for the drawing(s) or photograph(s).
Existing large free s	tanding Millbury Hill sign is to be removed.
Will the proposed a	advertisement(s) project over a footpath or other public highway?  Yes  No

9. Advertisement(s) Period	
ase state the period of time for which consent is sought for the advertisement	$\mathcal{C}(L, \mathfrak{d}, L, \mathfrak{d})$
From: 01/11/2013 To: 30/10/2018	
10. Interest in the Land	
Does the applicant own the land or buildings where the adverts are to be placed?  Yes No	
11 (d). Details of Proposed Advertisement(s) - Other Sign	
What is the height from the ground to the base of the advertisement (in metres)?	m
What is the maximum projection of the advertisement from face of building (in metres)?	m
What are the dimensions of the proposed advertisement? Height: 5.850 x Width: 2.500 : What materials will the sign be made of?	x Depth: 0.050 metres
What is the maximum height of any of the individual letters and symbols (in centimetres)?  The colour of text and background:  Varies	cm
Will the sign be illuminated? Yes   No	
11 (d). Details of Proposed Advertisement(s) - Other Sign  What is the height from the ground to the base of the advertisement (in metres)?  What is the maximum projection of the advertisement from face of building (in metres)?  What are the dimensions of the proposed advertisement? Height: 5.850 x Width: 2.500 x  What materials will the sign be made of?  Timber  What is the maximum height of any of the individual letters and symbols (in centimetres)?  30.000  The colour of text and background:	m m x Depth: 0.050 metres cm
Varies	
Will the sign be illuminated? Yes No	
Can the site be seen from a public road, public footpath, bridleway or other public land?  Yes 1  If the planning authority needs to make an appointment to carry out a site visit, whom should they contact? (Please select only  The agent 7 The applicant 7 Other person	
13. Declaration  I/we hereby apply for planning permission/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/drawings and additional information. I/we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are true and accurate and any opinions given are the genuine opinions of the person(s) giving them.	

NYMNPA 9 SIP 2019

Proposal Attachments Details: NYM / 2013 / 0 6 4 8 / A 0 11

Proposal Number	1125 - Selly Hill PP-02880167	
Ida Se Done's Is		
Version Number	1	
Amended Attachments Only?	No	
Submission Date	2013-09-09	

### Attachment:

roposed_Site_Layout.pdf on/pdf
roposed_Site_Layout.pdf
on/pdf
09
С
:::

### Attachment:

Attachment Name	The location plan	
Status	New	
File Name	003Site_Location_Plan.pdf	
File Type	application/pdf	
PaperSize		
File Size (bytes)	110089	
Document Comments		
Document Reference		
Date File Uploaded	2013-09-09	
Being Provided By	Electronic / NYM	NPA
Scale Bar Included?	Yes 9 SEP	Man
Been Printed?	Yes	*010j
Date Details Amended		

### Attachment:

Attachme	nt Name Site & other plans
Status	New

NYM / 2012 / D S 4 B / A B

File Name	005SIGNAGE_FEATURE.pdf		
File Type	application/pdf		
PaperSize			
File Size (bytes)	114326		
Document Comments			
Document Reference			
Date File Uploaded	2013-09-09		
Being Provided By	Electronic		
Scale Bar Included?	Yes		
Been Printed?	Yes		
Date Details Amended	/ <u>\</u> \\$\alpha		

### Attachment:

Photographs & photomo	ontages /
New	
Whitby Entrance v2.jpg	
lmage/jpeg	
Maria (Maria )	
2257364	
2013-09-09	
Electronic	
Yes	
Yes	
	New Whitby Entrance v2.jpg image/jpeg  2257364  2013-09-09 Electronic Yes

## Attachment:

Attachment Name	Photographs & photomo	ontages
Status	New	
File Name	Whitby Entrance v3.jpg	
File Type	image/jpeg	
PaperSize	: ·	
File Size (bytes)	2866931	
Document Comments		
Document Reference		The state of the s
Date File Uploaded	2013-09-09	
Being Provided By	Electronic	
Scale Bar Included?	Yes	
Been Printed?	Yes	
Date Details Amended		